
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

GRENNESS                       Warren M.I.S.C. S 31214 A 98 6 100 7 100 10 100 7 99 6 99 5 596.41

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 98 7 98 6 98 4 100 6 98 5 99 5 591.33

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 98 5 99 7 97 5 98 3 98 5 98 5 588.30

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 97 4 97 5 96 3 98 7 98 4 98 6 584.29

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A 97 4 99 8 95 4 97 5 96 2 99 6 583.29

TURNER                            Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 96 2 99 5 96 5 98 6 96 4 98 3 583.25

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 95 2 99 5 97 2 97 5 97 6 96 3 581.23

FARLEY                            Peter MCC V 31470 B 97 4 97 6 94 1 95 2 96 2 95 4 574.19

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 B 94 4 96 4 92 2 100 5 95 3 96 3 573.21

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 95 5 97 3 96 3 97 5 93 1 95 1 573.18

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 96 1 95 2 93 1 99 5 97 4 93 2 573.15

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 97 5 93 2 96 4 96 2 98 5 92 2 572.20

BRAYBON                         Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 95 5 95 4 97 5 96 1 93 2 94 3 570.20

COMBEN                          David Sandringham S 32907 D 94 1 93 2 95 1 96 4 97 4 95 3 570.15

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 94 3 96 6 96 4 91 4 99 6 93 4 569.27

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 C 93 4 93 3 92 1 97 2 98 6 95 1 568.17

MCLAURIN                       Xavier MCC S 32351 B 95 1 96 1 91 0 94 2 97 5 95 4 568.13

MCLAY                             David MCC S 32804 C 91 2 94 3 94 1 98 5 95 3 94 3 566.17

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 90 0 97 4 96 4 91 2 94 1 97 4 565.15

PICKERING                       Andrew Sandringham S 33215 D 90 0 95 3 86 1 86 3 89 0 80 0 526.07

Warren Potent Round 5 (01/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 100 96 97 99 97 100 589.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 99 94 96 95 93 97 574.00

BRAYBON                        Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 94 96 96 96 97 95 574.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 96 90 91 93 96 91 557.00

BRAYBON                        Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 90 92 93 93 90 95 553.00

BRAYBON                        Glenn Numurkah S 30944 C 90 92 90 96 92 91 551.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 92 95 86 91 92 92 548.00

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 B 92 90 89 91 90 91 543.00

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 E 93 84 91 90 87 83 528.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D 85 81 71 86 78 85 486.00

Graham Lawler Round 5 (01/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

GRENNESS                          Warren M.I.S.C. S 31214 A 98 6 100 7 100 10 100 7 99 6 99 5 596.41 600.43187

COMBEN                            David Sandringham S 32907 D 94 1 93 2 95 1 96 4 97 4 95 3 570.15 600.36518

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 98 7 98 6 98 4 100 6 98 5 99 5 591.33 600.34682

MCLAY                             David MCC S 32804 C 91 2 94 3 94 1 98 5 95 3 94 3 566.17 600.2617

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 94 3 96 6 96 4 91 4 99 6 93 4 569.27 600.25563

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 97 4 97 5 96 3 98 7 98 4 98 6 584.29 600.19577

ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 C 93 4 93 3 92 1 97 2 98 6 95 1 568.17 600.18196

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 95 2 99 5 97 2 97 5 97 6 96 3 581.23 600.17

TURNER                            Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 96 2 99 5 96 5 98 6 96 4 98 3 583.25 600.16852

PICKERING                         Andrew Sandringham S 33215 D 90 0 95 3 86 1 86 3 89 0 80 0 526.07 600.14806

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 98 5 99 7 97 5 98 3 98 5 98 5 588.30 600.125

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 95 5 97 3 96 3 97 5 93 1 95 1 573.18 600.09086

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 B 94 4 96 4 92 2 100 5 95 3 96 3 573.21 600.04147

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A 97 4 99 8 95 4 97 5 96 2 99 6 583.29 600.00409

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 96 1 95 2 93 1 99 5 97 4 93 2 573.15 599.97969

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 95 5 95 4 97 5 96 1 93 2 94 3 570.20 599.97647

FARLEY                            Peter MCC V 31470 B 97 4 97 6 94 1 95 2 96 2 95 4 574.19 599.91

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 97 5 93 2 96 4 96 2 98 5 92 2 572.20 599.88333

MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC S 32351 B 95 1 96 1 91 0 94 2 97 5 95 4 568.13 599.80419

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 90 0 97 4 96 4 91 2 94 1 97 4 565.15 599.73906

Warren Potent Round 5 (01/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 E 93 84 91 90 87 83 528.00 600.56497

BRAYBON                           Glenn Numurkah S 30944 C 90 92 90 96 92 91 551.00 600.32963

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 99 94 96 95 93 97 574.00 600.3234

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D 85 81 71 86 78 85 486.00 600.18844

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 100 96 97 99 97 100 589.00 600.185

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 94 96 96 96 97 95 574.00 600.125

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 B 92 90 89 91 90 91 543.00 599.92241

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 90 92 93 93 90 95 553.00 599.88936

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 96 90 91 93 96 91 557.00 599.85238

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 92 95 86 91 92 92 548.00 599.79792

Graham Lawler Round 5 (01/09/2012)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


